
Waller Bulldogs Track and Field 2022 Schedule
Date Day Event Site Team Time

Feb. 12 Saturday
Panther 
Invitational Cypress Spring Varsity A/D

Feb. 17 Thursday JV Meet Brenham JV TBA
Feb. 19 Saturday Buffalo Relays Ken Hall Stadium Varsity A/D
Feb. 24 Thursday JV Meet Tomball JV TBA

Feb. 26 Saturday
College Station 
Relays College Station Varsity A/D

Mar. 3 Thursday JV Meet Montgomery JV TBA

Mar. 4 Friday
Gulf Coast 
Relays Brazosport Varsity TBA

Mar. 4-5 Friday-Saturday

Texas Outdoor 
Bluebonnet A&M 
Relays College Station Varsity A/D

Mar. 9 Wednesday JV Meet A&M Consolidated JV TBA

Mar. 10 Thursday
Bluebonnet 
Relays Brenham Varsity A/D

Mar. 24 Thursday JV Meet Bryan Rudder JV TBA

Mar. 25 Friday
Oval Office 
Relays

Pasadena 
Memorial Varsity A/D

Mar. 23-26 Wed. - Saturday Texas Relays Austin Varsity A/D
Mar. 30 Wednesday JV District TBA JV A/D
April 1 Friday Lamar Quads Lamar/St. John's Varsity A/D

Apr. 6-7
Wednesday & 
Thursday

District Track 
Meet TBA Varsity A/D

Apr. 14 Thursday Area Meet TBA Varsity A/D
Apr. 23 Saturday Area Certification
Apr. 29-30 Friday-Saturday Regionals TBA Varsity A/D

May 12-14
Thursday- 
Saturday State Austin Varsity A/D

Superintendent - Kevin Moran Girls Head Coach - Taylor Guzman
Athletic Director - Bennie Mayes Boys Head Coach - Matthew Gray
Boys Campus Coordinator - Eugene Johnson Assistant Coaches - Robbie Chesnick

                                 Jazmine Green
                                 Robert Lanier
                                 Gary Van Sant

Girls Campus Coordinator - Nekisha Durham
Principal - Stephanie Fletcher
Athletic Trainers - Christopher Aguilar
                             Alyssa Ramirez

Tentative Schedule
Dates and/or Events May Change


